
 
 

New Year’s Day 
Thursday, January 1 

 
Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Monday, January 19 

JANUARY  
S M T W Th F S 
    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 
       

 

 JULY 
S M T W Th F S 

   1 2 3 4 
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30 31  

 

 
 

Independence Day 
Observed Friday, July 3 

 

     
 
 

Presidents’ Day 
Monday, February 16 

 

FEBRUARY 
S M T W Th F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
       

 

 AUGUST 
S M T W Th F S 
      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
30 31      

 

 

     
 MARCH 

S M T W Th F S 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
29 30 31     
       

 

 SEPTEMBER 
S M T W Th F S 
  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
27 28 29 30    

 

 
 

Labor Day 
Monday, September 7 

 

     
 
 

Good Friday 
Friday, April 3 

 

APRIL 
S M T W Th F S 
   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30   

 

 OCTOBER 
S M T W Th F S 
    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

 

 
 

Columbus Day 
Monday, October 12 

 

     
 
 

Memorial Day 
Monday, May 25 

 

MAY 
S M T W Th F S 
     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
31       

 

 NOVEMBER 
S M T W Th F S 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
29 30      
       

 

Election Day (1/2 day) 
Tuesday, November 3 

 

Veterans Day 
Wednesday, November 11 

 

Thanksgiving Day/Day After 
Thursday, November 26 

Friday, November 27 
 

     
 
 

Juneteenth 
Friday, June 19 

 

JUNE 
S M T W Th F S 
 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30     

 

 DECEMBER 
S M T W Th F S 
  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
27 28 29 30 31   

 

Christmas Eve 
Thursday, December 24 

 

Christmas Day 
Friday, December 25 

 

New Year’s Eve  
Thursday, December 31 

 

2026 Holiday Schedule 
Employees Under the Appointing Authority of the Board of County Commissioners 

Bargaining/Non-Bargaining Units of CSEA/LAWS, JFS, and T&S 


